LEADER
The best automation specialist
          LD-100CLL-400
   Side Single-Spindle Winding Machine
Wire Size : 0.2-3.0mm (According to the tensioner configuration)
Max .Speed : 1500RPM
Main Motor : DC Brushless Motor 600W
Winding Width : 340mm
Spreading Motor : 9V Stepping Motor
Spreading Width :   400mm
Power : AC 220V 50/60Hz
Net Weight : 95kgs
Dimensions :    L1100*W650*H550mm
LD